
FLEXIBILITY TO INDULGE

Buy 1 Option:

START  
CUSTOMIZING2

OPTION C:
Any Wall Oven  

AND 
Any Cooktop

AND

OPTION B:
Any Professional- 

Style Range

OR

OPTION D:
Any Freestanding  

Refrigerator  
AND 

Any Slide-In Range

AND

OPTION A :
Any Built-In 
Refrigerator  

OR 
Any Two Columns

Get 
$1,400 Instant Savings  

on One Additional Qualified Product 1

R E P E A T  T H E  P R O M O T I O N  F O R  A D D I T I O N A L 

I N S T A N T  S A V I N G S  O F  $ 2 , 8 0 0 ,  $ 4 , 2 0 0  O R  M O R E 1



1. Offer only valid at participating JennAir brand retailers in the U.S.A. Receive instant credit deducted from the retail price at 
the time of purchase. Customer pays difference if retail price of appliance is greater than credit amount. Valid in‐store only. 
Must purchase qualified JennAir brand products on a single receipt to receive instant credit. No substitutions allowed. Visit a 
participating retailer for complete details. Cover photo credit: Nikolas Sargent of DBA Sargent Photography. ®/™ © 2023 JennAir. 
All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. JM23110046B.

2. By going to the QR code, you are entering a site hosted and operated by JennAir. Please review their Privacy Policy. All personal 
information you provide is subject to that Privacy Policy. Different terms and conditions may apply.



T H E  M O R E  Y O U  I N D U L G E ,  T H E  M O R E  Y O U ’ L L  S A V E

 G E T  U P  T O  $ 4 , 2 0 0  I N  I N S T A N T  S A V I N G S 1

J A N U A R Y  1  -  J U N E  3 0 ,  2 0 2 4



$ 2 , 8 0 0  I N  S A V I N G S

STEP 1 MODELS: STEP 2 MODELS:

$ 1 , 4 0 0  I N  S A V I N G S

S A V I N G S  E Q U A L  T O
A  F R E E  D I S H W A S H E R

   SAVINGS EQUAL TO A FREE 
   PROFESSIONAL-STYLE HOOD

JXW9048HP 
JDPSS246LL  

JDPSG244PS

JGRP748HL 
JBRFL30IGX 
JBZFR18IGX

JFFCC72EHL 
JIS1450ML  

STEP 1 MODELS: STEP 2 MODEL:

$ 4 , 2 0 0  I N  S A V I N G S
S A V I N G S  E Q U A L  T O  A 
F R E E  D I S H W A S H E R  &  
M I C R O W A V E  D R A W E R

STEP 1 MODELS: STEP 2 MODELS:

JMDFS30HL 
JDPSS244PL 
JJB6424HL

JF36NXFXDE 
JGRP636HL 
JGC3115GS 
JJW2827LL

D I S C O V E R  E X A M P L E S  O F  W A Y S  T O  S A V E



Buy 1 Option:START 
CUSTOMIZING 2

D I S C O V E R  E X A M P L E S  O F  W A Y S  T O  S A V E

PR O F E S S I O N A L- S T Y LE R A N G E S

E LEC TR I C CO O K TO P S

JDS1450M
JDS1750M

JES1450M
JES1750M

JGS1450M
JIS1450M

S M A LL OV E N S
JJW2424H JJW6024H

F R E E S TA N D I N G R E F R I G E R ATO R S

S I N G LE WA LL OV E N S

JJW2427L JJW2430L JJW3430L
D O U B LE WA LL OV E N S
JJW2827L JJW2830L JJW3830L

CO M B I N ATI O N WA LL OV E N S
JMW2427L 	 JMW2430L JMW3430L

JDRP430H
JDRP436H
JDRP536H
JDRP548H
JDRP636H
JDRP648H

JDRP748H
JDSP536H
JDSP548H
JGRP430H
JGRP436H
JGRP536H

JGRP548H
JGRP636H
JGRP648H
JGRP748H

O P T I O N  B :

O P T I O N  D :

O P T I O N  A :

Choose 1 Range:

Choose 1 Freestanding Refrigerator AND  1 Slide-In Range: 

Choose 1 Built-In Refrigerator OR  Any 2 Columns:

O P T I O N  C : Choose 1 Cooktop AND  1 Wall Oven:

S LI D E- I N R A N G E S 

OPTION C:
Any Wall Oven  

AND 
Any Cooktop

AND

OPTION B:
Any Professional- 

Style Range

OPTION D:
Any Freestanding  
Refrigerator AND 

Any Slide-In Range

ANDOR

OPTION A :
Any Built-In 

Refrigerator OR 
Any 2 Columns

B U I LT- I N R E F R I G E R ATO R S

CO LU M N R E F R I G E R ATO R S

CO LU M N F R E E Z E R S

JBBFX22NMX

JB36NXFXLE
JB36NXFXRE
JF36NXFXDE
JF42NXFXDE

JBSS42E22L
JBSS48E22L
JBSFS42NMX
JBSFS48NMX

JBRFL24IGX
JBRFL30IGX

JBRFL36IGX
JBRFR24IGX

JBRFR30IGX
JBRFR36IGX

JBZFL18IGX
JBZFL24IGX

JBZFL30IGX
JBZFR18IGX

JBZFR24IGX
JBZFR30IGX

JBBFL30NMX
JBBFR30NMX

G A S CO O K TO P S

JGC3115G
JGC3215G
JGC3530G
JGC3536G

JGC7530B
JGC7636B
JGCP430H
JGCP436H
JGCP536H
JGCP548H

JGCP636H 
JGCP648H
JGCP748H
JGD3430G
JGD3536G

JGCK424P

JEC3430H
JEC3536H

JED3430G
JED3536G

JEF3115G

JEC4430K
JEC4536K
JEC4424K

JED4430K
JED4536K

JIC4324K 
JIC4530K 
JIC4536K 
JIC4715G

JIC4724H
JIC4730H
JIC4736H
JIE4115G

JIDT430R
JIDT436R

I N D U C TI O N CO O K TO P S

JFFCF72EH JFFCC72DK



R E P E A T  T H E 
P R O M O T I O N  F O R 

A D D I T I O N A L 
I N S T A N T  S A V I N G S  

O F  $ 2 , 8 0 0 ,  
$ 4 , 2 0 0  O R  M O R E 1

M I CR OWAV E H O O D CO M B I N ATI O N S CO LU M N R E F R I G E R ATI O N PA N E L S

S TA I N LE S S S TE E L PA N E L S

LE ATH E R PA N E L S

U N D E R CO U N TE R R E F R I G E R ATO R S

I CE M A K E R S

B U I LT- I N E S PR E S S O

WI N E CE LL A R S

B E V E R AG E CE N TE R S

D O U B LE R E F R I G E R ATO R D R AWE R S

D I S HWA S H E R S

TR A S H CO M PAC TO R

S M A LL OV E N S

B U I LT- I N M I CR OWAV E OV E N S

M I CR OWAV E D R AWE R S

WA R M I N G D R AWE R S

V E N TI L ATI O N S YS TE M S

F R E E S TA N D I N G R E F R I G E R ATO R S

B U I LT- I N R E F R I G E R ATO R PA N E L S

JKCPL181G
JKCPL241G
JKCPL301G

JKCPL361G
JKCPR181G
JKCPR241G

JKCPR301G
JKCPR361G

CARBON18L
CARBON24L
CARBON30L
CAVIAR18L

CAVIAR24L
CAVIAR30L
COGNAC18L
COGNAC24L

COGNAC30L
CROC18L
CROC24L
CROC30L

JJW2424H JJW6024H

JMDFS24J JMDFS24H JMDFS30H

JUGFL242H
JUGFR242H

JURFL242H
JURFR242H

JUIFN15H JUIFX15H

JJB6424H 

JUWFL242H JUWFR242H

JUBFL242H JUBFR242H

JUCFP242H JUDFP242H

TC607X

JFFCF72EH JFFCC72DK

JJD3024H
JJD3027I

JJD3030I 
JWD3027E

JWD3030E

JVI0636L
JVR0430H
JVR0436H
JVW0330L
JVW0630L
JVW0636L
JXD7030Y

JXD7036Y
JXI8536H
JXL6536H
JXU9130H
JXU9136H
JXW8530H
JXW8536H

JXW9030H
JXW9036H
JXW9048H
UVL5430J
UVL6036J
UVL6048J

JMC2427L JMC2430L JMC6224H

A D D I T I O N A L  Q U A L I F I E D  P R O D U C T S :

Get 
$1,400 

Instant Savings on One  
Additional Qualified Product1

JMV8208C 
JMV9196CJMHF730R JMHF930R

JBBFL36NH
JBBFR36NH
JBFFS36NH

JBFFS42NH
JBSFS42NH
JBSFS48NH

JDPSG244P
JDPSS244P

JDPSS245L
JDPSS246LJKCHL302M

JKCHR302M
JDAF3924R
JDAF5924R


